2.25 18  562.50828124  250.00100  0.00SHIRTTING  MALSHEJ  300.00

1.20 19  660.00828701  550.00100  0.00SHUTTING  SN SR25871  750.00

1.20 20  660.00828771  550.00100  0.00SHUTTING  SN SR LAZZARO 496  750.00

2.00 21  360.0077717A  200.00100  40.00MENS WINTER CAP  D NO 1  200.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

43.15

22679.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

40.00  22678.75Total  27537.50